THE DATASHEET OF
ADG721BRMZ
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
CMOS, Low Voltage, 4 Ω Dual SPST
Switches in 3 mm × 2 mm LFCSP
Data Sheet ADG721/ADG722/ADG723
Rev. E
Information furnished by Analog Devices is believed to be accurate and reliable. However, no

ADG721/ADG722/ADG723 Data Sheet
Rev. E | Page 14 of 16
ORDERING GUIDE
Model1  Temperature Range Package Description  Package Option  Branding2
ADG721BRM  −40°C to +85°C 8-Lead MSOP  RM-8  S6B
ADG721BRM-REEL  −40°C to +85°C 8-Lead MSOP  RM-8  S6B
ADG721BRM-REEL7  −40°C to +85°C 8-Lead MSOP  RM-8  S6B
ADG721BRMZ  −40°C to +85°C 8-Lead MSOP  RM-8  #S6B
ADG721BRMZ-REEL −40°C to +85°C 8-Lead MSOP  RM-8  #S6B
ADG721BRMZ-REEL7 −40°C to +85°C 8-Lead MSOP  RM-8  #S6B
ADG721ACPZ-REEL −40°C to +85°C 8-Lead LFCSP_WD CP-8-4  17
ADG721ACPZ-REEL7 −40°C to +85°C 8-Lead LFCSP_WD CP-8-4 17
ADG722BRM  −40°C to +85°C 8-Lead MSOP  RM-8  S7B
ADG722BRM-REEL7  −40°C to +85°C 8-Lead MSOP  RM-8  S7B
ADG722BRMZ −40°C to +85°C 8-Lead MSOP  RM-8  #S7B
ADG722BRMZ-REEL −40°C to +85°C 8-Lead MSOP  RM-8  #S7B
ADG722BRMZ-REEL7 −40°C to +85°C 8-Lead MSOP  RM-8  #S7B
ADG722ACPZ-REEL −40°C to +85°C 8-Lead LFCSP_WD CP-8-4 0U
ADG722ACPZ-REEL7 −40°C to +85°C 8-Lead LFCSP_WD CP-8-4 0U
ADG723BRM  −40°C to +85°C 8-Lead MSOP  RM-8  S8B
ADG723BRM-REEL  −40°C to +85°C 8-Lead MSOP  RM-8  S8B
ADG723BRM-REEL7  −40°C to +85°C 8-Lead MSOP  RM-8  S8B
ADG723BRMZ −40°C to +85°C 8-Lead MSOP  RM-8  #S8B
ADG723BRMZ-REEL −40°C to +85°C 8-Lead MSOP  RM-8  #S8B
ADG723BRMZ-REEL7 −40°C to +85°C 8-Lead MSOP  RM-8  #S8B
ADG723ACPZ-REEL −40°C to +85°C 8-Lead LFCSP_WD CP-8-4 S2N
ADG723ACPZ-REEL7 −40°C to +85°C 8-Lead LFCSP_WD CP-8-4 S2N
1 Z = RoHS Compliant Part; # denotes lead-free product may be top or bottom marked.
2 Branding = due to package size limitations, these three characters represent the part number.
Data Sheet ADG721/ADG722/ADG723
Rev. E | Page 15 of 16
NOTES
ADG721/ADG722/ADG723 Data Sheet
Rev. E | Page 16 of 16